Timestamp
0:00-0:15
0:15-0:30

0:30-0:45

0:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

Applicant

Pipestone Indian Shrine Association
Regents of the University of Minnesota (U of M Libraries)

Todd County

Carver County Historical Society
Pipestone Indian Shrine Association
Friends of St. Rose, Inc.

Brown County

Friends of Historic Virginia Street Church
Friends of Historic Virginia Street Church
Regents of the University of Minnesota (Glensheen)
Carver County Historical Society

The Artist Sanctuary

Roseau County Historical Society
Arlington Historical Society, Inc.

Pine County Historical Society

Pine County Historical Society

First Congregational Church of Minnesota - United Church o

Sinclair Lewis Foundation

Central Presbyterian Church/Presbyterian Church (USA)
Minnesota Orchestra Association

Historical and Cultural Society of Clay County
Scott County Historical Society

Reclaim Community

Reclaim Community

Pipestone County Historical Society

Rice County Historical Society

Steele County Historical Society

Hormel Historic Home

Hormel Historic Home

Proctor Area Historical Society

Minnesota Masonic Historical Society and Museum
Waterford Township

Waterford Township

City of Brainerd

City of Lanesboro

City of Elk River

Mitchell Hamline School of Law

City of Cannon Falls

County of Nobles

Science Museum of Minnesota

Grant Number

1907-23534

1907-23674
1907-23563
1906-23334
1906-23354
1907-23492
1905-23269
1906-23322
1906-23322
1906-23311
1906-23334
1907-23657
1907-23645
1904-23130
1906-23313
1906-23313
1907-23670
1906-23351
1907-23535
1907-23569
1904-23260
1906-23358
1907-23654
1907-23654
1907-23476
1907-23663
1907-23662
1907-23540
1907-23540
1906-23381
1907-23458
1907-23510
1907-23510
1907-23544
1907-23672
1907-23610
1907-23642
1907-23625
1905-23275
1907-23618



1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

The Museum of Russian Art 1907-23560
Regents of the University of Minnesota (U of M Libraries)  1907-23674

Helga Township 1906-23354
Pipestone Indian Shrine Association 1907-23534
Pipestone Indian Shrine Association 1907-23534
Todd County 1907-23563
Washington County Historical Society 1907-23435
Armory Arts and Music Center 1907-23615
Hispanic Advocacy and Community Empowerment through |1 1907-23557
Todd County 1907-23563
County of Nobles 1905-23278
City of Elk River 1907-23610
City of Cannon Falls 1907-23625

Hispanic Advocacy and Community Empowerment through | 1907-23557
Hispanic Advocacy and Community Empowerment through | 1907-23557

Mitchell Hamline School of Law 1907-23642
The Museum of Russian Art 1907-23560
Armory Arts and Music Center 1907-23615
Science Museum of Minnesota 1907-23618
Minnesota STEM Partnership 1907-23594
Washington County Historical Society 1907-23435
City of Belle Plaine 1907-23644
Houston County 1907-23660
Houston County 1907-23660
Rice County Historical Society 1907-23663
Steele County Historical Society 1907-23662
Dakota County 1907-23640
City of Dawson 1907-23530

Sacred Heart Area Historical Society 1907-23568



